SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Maximize productivity with
versatile resin ink and dual,
bulk ink packs.
proimaging.epson.com
SureColor®
R5070L

End-of-life options available4
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner5
Ordering Information
SureColor R5070L	 SCR5070L
Additional Media Plate	 C12C935321
Cleaning Liquid	 C13T45X100
Thermal Sheet	 C12C936551
Additional Waste Ink Bottle	 C13S210071
Additional Wiper Unit	 C13S210100
Cleaning Kit	 C13S210103
Media Cleaner Brush	 C12C936031
UltraChrome RS Ink (1,500 mL1 x 2 Packs)
Black	 T45S120
Cyan	 T45S220
Magenta	 T45S320
Yellow	 T45S420
Light Cyan	 T45S520
Light Magenta	 T45S620
Optimizer	 T45S720
Maintenance Liquid	 T45S820
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty 1-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service On-Site Repair, usually Next-Business-Day; toll-free telephone
support, Monday through Friday